Friday Trial 1

ClubName Date Trial BHRegNo BHName CallName Owners ActualClass Height JudgeName QNQ Time Placement ClassID

Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-01339 Bella Vista's Up the Ante Bet Melissa Graham Master S Talia Byers Pass 4.23:12 3 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-18215 Dare to Dream Gabriella Gabby Denise Baker Master S Talia Byers Pass 3.06:43 1 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-14755 Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns Phoebe Lori Napoli Master S Talia Byers Pass 3.11:19 2 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-00623 Ashcroft Orion Orion Karen Miller Master M  Talia Byers Pass 3.22:84 1 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-04775 Thistlerose's Harper Lee Harper Janice Altizio Master L  Talia Byers Pass 2.47:34 2 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-02071 Sazbrat-Coolmor All In Ike Talia Byers Master L  Melissa Graham Pass 3.31.91 J 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-11909 Diablesse Les Lauriers De St Tropez Laurier Leila Anichini Master L  Talia Byers Pass 3.22:75 3 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-13871 Diablesse Annie Annie Leila Anichini Master L  Talia Byers Pass 2.06:40 1 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-12945 Bran Bran Julie Luckraft Master L  Talia Byers Pass 4.03:44 4 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-07298 Cedar Creeks Brinsters Rosemary Rosie Julie Brinster Master L  Talia Byers Pass 3.08:72 3 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-18215 Dare to Dream Gabriella Gabby Denise Baker Master S Talia Byers Pass 3.39:21 2 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 1 BH-00831 Bryn Lea's Bella Vista Sunrise Hatteras Jody Brinley Master S Talia Byers Pass 3.16:72 J 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-14755 Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns Phoebe Lori Napoli Master S Talia Byers Pass 2.20:78 1 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-00623 Ashcroft Orion Orion Karen Miller Master M  Talia Byers Pass 3.28:59 1 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-00625 Ashcroft Something Borrowed, Something Blue Lacey Karen Miller Master M  Talia Byers Pass 4.30:00 2 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-04775 Thistlerose's Harper Lee Harper Janice Altizio Master L  Talia Byers Pass 2.06:09 1 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-09731 Cambria's Dreaming About Trouble Trouble Barbara Novak Master L  Talia Byers Pass 3.31:85 4 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-13871 Diablesse Annie Annie Leila Anichini Master L  Talia Byers Pass 3.08:84 3 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/17/2017 2 BH-07298 Cedar Creeks Brinsters Rosemary Rosie Julie Brinster Master L  Talia Byers Pass 2.57:22 2 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-18241 Silvercreek Tally-Dega Tally Christine Noonan Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.53:05 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23369 Fairview's Just Horsin' Around Colt Belinda Workman Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.40:12 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23911 Old Smugglers Lion Tamer Ulee Judy Thrift Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.22:07 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-20988 Ellie Ellie Pam Kerstetter Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.12:25 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23097 Chase Chase Kevin Lukens Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.21:07 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-19688 GCH. UCH. Charms Causin' Commotion CiCi Amy Alsank Instinct L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.35:15 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-00831 Bryn Lea's Bella Vista Sunrise Hatteras Jody Brinley Master S Talia Byers Pass 3.33:12 J

Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-18215 Dare to Dream Gabriella Gabby Denise Baker Master S Jody Brinley Pass 3.45:15 2 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-14755 Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns Phoebe Lori Napoli Master S  Jody Brinley Pass 2.44:72 1 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-09913 Bentley Bentley Joan Dandy Master S Jody Brinley Pass 4.01:18 3 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-00623 Ashcroft Orion Orion Karen Miller Master M  Jody Brinley Pass 3.10:30 1 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-00625 Ashcroft Something Borrowed, Something Blue Lacey Karen Miller Master M  Jody Brinley Pass 3.25:72 2 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-04775 Thistlerose's Harper Lee Harper Janice Altizio Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 2.58:91 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-09786 Esmond's Ain't She Sweet Bling Debbie Sherman Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 2.57:12 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-02071 Sazbrat-Coolmor All In Ike Talia Byers Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 3.38:63 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-11909 Diablesse Les Lauriers De St Tropez Laurier Leila Anichini Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 2.51:59 4 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-13871 Diablesse Annie Annie Leila Anichini Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 2.46:34 2 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-18403 Holt Holt Debi Hutchinson Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 1.46:46 1 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-07298 Cedar Creeks Brinsters Rosemary Rosie Julie Brinster Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 2.48:59 3

Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-12945 Bran Bran Julie Luckraft Master L  Jody Brinley Pass 3.03:91

Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23754 Clancy's Pumpkin Spice Ale Spice Megan Eshenck Novice S Melissa Graham Pass 1.58:09 1 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-24808 Haywire's Rapid Fire Gatlyn Daniel Graham Novice S Melissa Graham Pass 1.59:04 J 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23755 Rainyday's Singapor Silk Torpedo Silk David Eshenck Novice M  Melissa Graham Pass .58:59 1 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-18241 Silvercreek Tally-Dega Tally Christine Noonan Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.32:37 2 1
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23403 Sazbrat Welcome to New York Enchanted Bridget McAlister Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 1.27:23 3
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-17829 Workman's Turbo Turbo Belinda Workman Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.31:13 1 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23911 Old Smugglers Lion Tamer Ulee Judy Thrift Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.48:03 3 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-21389 Kayndee's " A Mighty Fine Shindig"” Kaylee Ann Hulsey Novice L Melissa Graham  Pass 0.58:09 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-23096 Maja Maja Kevin Lukens Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 1.54:07 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-20988 Ellie Ellie Pam Kerstetter Novice L  Melissa Graham Pass 0.55:34 4 4
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-24018 Gabe Gabe Debi Hutchinson Open L  Melissa Graham Pass 2.07:25 3 2
Trained N' Talented Canines 2/18/2017 1 BH-21172 Maggie Maggie Marianne Walters Open L  Melissa Graham Pass 1.35:22 2 3
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BH-01370
BH-02065
BH-00831
BH-01339
BH-18215
BH-14755
BH-09913
BH-21308
BH-00623
BH-00625
BH-09731
BH-04897
BH-11909
BH-13871
BH-17076
BH-07298
BH-17829
BH-23911
BH-23097
BH-20988
BH-09637
BH-20828
BH-24018
BH-21388
BH-18359
BH-21389
BH-21172
BH-01370
BH-03837
BH-17077
BH-24443
BH-24428
BH-21578
BH-24097
BH-23096
BH-14755
BH-04775
BH-09731
BH-13871
BH-17076
BH-21578
BH-24428
BH-24097
BH-23738
BH-23737
BH-23097
BH-20988
BH-01203
BH-21388
BH-21389
BH-18359
BH-08780

Tumbling Run's Jaxon

Sazbrat Lemon Pixie Dust

Bryn Lea's Bella Vista Sunrise
Bella Vista's Up the Ante

Dare to Dream Gabriella
Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns
Bentley

Kares Kosi

Ashcroft Orion

Ashcroft Something Borrowed, Something Blue

Cambria's Dreaming About Trouble
Jetta's Kingfisher

Diablesse Les Lauriers De St Tropez
Diablesse Annie

Lightning Strikes Twice

Cedar Creeks Brinsters Rosemary
Workman's Turbo

Old Smugglers Lion Tamer

Chase

Ellie

Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One!
Jacob Levi

Gabe

Kayndee Sabina Sent Me A Valentine
Canvasback LTD Ed PRM Meridian
Kayndee's " A Mighty Fine Shindig"
Maggie

Tumbling Run's Jaxon

Nataki's Life in the Fast Lane

LLF Strictly Business

White Chocolate Mocha
Redeemed

Gypsy Splendor of the Mountain
Cha-Rish Contessa Fontana Anna
Maja

Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns
Thistlerose's Harper Lee

Cambria's Dreaming About Trouble
Diablesse Annie

Lightning Strikes Twice

Gypsy Splendor of the Mountain
Redeemed

Cha-Rish Contessa Fontana Anna
Blazingstar Rain Catcher

Maritime's Irish Luck Ronan

Chase

Ellie

Kaskia Rocky Mountain High
Kayndee Sabina Sent Me A Valentine
Kayndee's " A Mighty Fine Shindig"
Canvasback LTD Ed PRM Meridian
Papaw's Road Warrior
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Jaxon
Pixie
Hatteras
Bet
Gabby
Phoebe
Bentley
Kosi
Orion
Lacey
Trouble
Fisher
Laurier
Annie
Bolt
Rosie
Turbo
Ulee
Chase
Ellie
Evelyn
Jake
Gabe
Sarah
Sophie
Kaylee
Maggie
Jaxon
Payton
MacGiver
Mocha
Deemer
Gypsy
Tana
Maja
Phoebe
Harper
Trouble
Annie
Bolt
Gypsy
Deemer
Tana
Teagan
Ronan
Chase
Ellie
Stewart
Sarah
Kaylee
Sophie
Thumper

Claire Turo
Bridget McAlister
Jody Brinley
Melissa Graham
Denise Baker
Lori Napoli

Joan Dandy

Sue Elkins

Karen Miller
Karen Miller
Barbara Novak
Suzanne White
Leila Anichini
Leila Anichini
Chris Eicher

Julie Brinster
Belinda Workman
Judy Thrift

Kevin Lukens
Pam Kerstetter
Jennifer Novak
Rebecca Menapace
Debi Hutchinson
Ann Hulsey
Roberta Primeau
Ann Hulsey
Marianne Walters
Claire Turo

Gwen Carr

Chris Eicher
Kimberly Zeamer
Coleen Mrakovich
Rhonsa Robinson
Christine Noonan
Kevin Lukens
Lori Napoli
Janice Altizio
Barbara Novak
Leila Anichini
Chris Eicher
Rhonsa Robinson
Coleen Mrakovich
Christine Noonan
Jen Pavillard

Jen Pavillard
Kevin Lukens
Pam Kerstetter
Lorraine VonTrott
Ann Hulsey

Ann Hulsey
Roberta Primeau
Robin Lord
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Master
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Master
Master
Master
Master
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Open
Open
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Senior
Instinct
Instinct
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Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Novice
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Novice
Open
Open
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Jody Brinley
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Melissa Graham
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Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Jody Brinley
Jody Brinley
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
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Dawn Martin
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
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Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
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Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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Pass
Pass

0.59:21
2.30:56
3.57:62
4.40:34
3.27:59
2.21:43
3.06:24
2.47:50
2.51:06
3.38:50
3.04:37
3.45:78
2.50:18
3.37:84
2.49:41
3.05:84
0.47:84
0.32:24
0.35:34
1.53:00
1.44:37
1.56:00
1.09:15
1.56:06
2.10:00
2.17:18
0.58:94
1.21:56
1.37:72
2.34:69
0.54:20
0.13:15
0.38:08
0.13:45
0.35:24
2.47:00
3.04:91
3.56:75
3.30:15
2.51:50
0.51:43
0.24:73
0.55:40
1.05:05
0.32:20
1.14:31
1.35:10
0.50:12
1.18:27
1.16:27
2.00:00
1.50:04
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BH-01370
BH-18214
BH-14755
BH-01339
BH-09913
BH-07298
BH-18215
BH-21308
BH-00623
BH-04897
BH-11909
BH-13871
BH-17076
BH-12945
BH-24808
BH-23718
BH-24428
BH-24097
BH-23911
BH-01203
BH-23738
BH-18359
BH-23288
BH-01370

Tumbling Run's Jaxon

Zrules Extreme Dream Wild-Thing
Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns

Bella Vista's Up the Ante
Bentley

Cedar Creeks Brinsters Rosemary

Dare to Dream Gabriella
Kares Kosi

Ashcroft Orion

Jetta's Kingfisher

Diablesse Les Lauriers De St Tropez

Diablesse Annie
Lightning Strikes Twice
Bran

Haywire's Rapid Fire
Checkers at the Line
Redeemed

Cha-Rish Contessa Fontana Anna

Old Smugglers Lion Tamer
Kaskia Rocky Mountain High
Blazingstar Rain Catcher

Canvasback LTD Ed PRM Meridian

Northstar's Full Moon Fanny
Tumbling Run's Jaxon
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Jaxon
Wilder
Phoebe
Bet
Bentley
Rosie
Gabby
Kosi
Orion
Fisher
Laurier
Annie
Bolt
Bran
Gatlyn
Checkers
Deemer
Tana
Ulee
Stewart
Teagan
Sophie
Franny
Jaxon

Claire Turo
Denise Baker
Lori Napoli
Melissa Graham
Joan Dandy
Julie Brinster
Denise Baker
Sue Elkins

Karen Miller
Suzanne White
Leila Anichini
Leila Anichini
Chris Eicher
Julie Luckraft
Daniel Graham
Denise Welk
Coleen Mrakovich
Christine Noonan
Judy Thrift
Lorraine VonTrott
Jen Pavillard
Roberta Primeau
Andrea Leggio
Claire Turo
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Open
Senior
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
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Dawn Martin
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Talia Byers
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Melissa Graham
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Dawn Martin
Melissa Graham

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0.58:20
2.50:47
3.50:53
3.47:08
3.05:25
3.56:18
3.22:03
3.13:03
4.10:22
3.21:78
2.44:97
2.55:25
4.15:02
3.47:18
1.00:18
0.38:34
0.31:12
0.51:30
1.23:15
1.13:03
0.58:33
1.18:43
1.47:43
2.57:09
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